
TRAP - TRMJ - TRWJ - W - M

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 KUWAIT KUW 71 72 69 69 73 354

ALFAIHAN, Abdulrahman 1124 KUW M 24 25 23 25 24 121

ALMEQLED, Naser 1129 KUW M 24 23 23 23 24 117

ALMUDHAF, Khaled 1130 KUW M 23 24 23 21 25 116

2 QATAR QAT 70 68 72 73 69 352

ABUSHARIB, Saeed Hamad R A 1191 QAT M 23 24 24 24 24 119

AL-RUMAIHI, Mohammed 1208 QAT M 24 22 23 25 23 117

SCALZONE, Angelo 1210 QAT M 23 22 25 24 22 116

3 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 72 72 70 68 69 351

ALMHEIRI, Yahya 1253 UAE M 25 24 25 24 22 120

ALERYANI, Waleed 1251 UAE M 24 24 23 21 24 116

AL-MAKTOUM, Mohammed 1250 UAE M 23 24 22 23 23 115

4 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 70 70 68 70 69 347

BEDAREV, Maksim 1063 KAZ M 22 24 23 24 24 117

POCHIVALOV, Mark 1072 KAZ M 24 25 24 23 21 117

POCHIVALOV, Daniil 1071 KAZ M 24 21 21 23 24 113

5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 70 64 70 65 70 339

YANG, Kun-Pi 1240 TPE M 24 25 24 25 23 121

HSIAO, Kai-Hsiang 1237 TPE M 23 20 22 20 24 109

CHEN, Kuei-Peng 1235 TPE M 23 19 24 20 23 109

6 LEBANON LBN 63 66 70 68 66 333

KOZHAYA, Mario 1145 LBN M 21 23 25 25 22 116

MOUSSA, Alain 1146 LBN M 19 20 24 24 23 110

KARAM, Talal 1144 LBN M 23 23 21 19 21 107

7 SOUTH KOREA KOR 58 62 60 63 65 308

JUNG, Chang Hee 1091 KOR M 24 23 24 24 23 118

SHIN, Hyunwoo 1095 KOR M 16 19 18 21 21 95

JEONG, Rakhun 1090 KOR M 18 20 18 18 21 95

8 UZBEKISTAN UZB 60 55 56 62 54 287

ENALIEV, Timur 1267 UZB M 23 22 18 21 23 107

SAFAROV, Javokhir 1273 UZB M 20 20 21 22 19 102

AZIZOV, Abdullajon 1265 UZB M 17 13 17 19 12 78
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